Jun 28 2024 (20:30) India Rail Info 1

Mariani - Dimapur Passenger (UnReserved)/55904 - Pass - NFR
MXN/Mariani Junction to DMV/Dimapur
6h Om - 154 km - 21 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MXN |[Mariani Junction 06:30 3 |1 0 39 (117 |NFR
2 CMA |Cinnamara 06:46 06:48 2m |0 |1 10 |24 |101 |[NFR
3 |JTTIN |Jorhat Town 07:03 07:08 5m [0 |1 16 |37 |94 |NFR
4 |RWH [Rowriah 07:17 07:18 m [0 |1 22 (39 (97 |NFR
5 BLMR |Bhalukmara 07:30 07:32 2m (0 |1 30 |35 (94 |NFR
6 [MOBD [Moabund 07:41 07:42 m |0 |1 35 |43 (90 |NFR
7 BBGN [Barua Bamungaon 07:55 07:57 2m |0 |1 44 |40 |91 |[NFR
8 RNGG |Rangaliting 08:07 08:08 Tm (0 |1 51 34 (89 |NFR
9 |BLPR |Badulipar 08:16 08:17 Tm [0 |1 55 (32 (89 |NFR
10 [KUTI [Khumtai 08:24 08:25 m [0 |1 59 (21 (93 |NFR
11 [NMGY [Numaligarh 08:31 08:33 2m (0 |1 61 |47 (93 |NFR
12 |GLGT |Golaghat 08:53 08:55 2m |1 |1 77 |17 (98 |NFR
13 |FKG |[Furkating Junction 09:20 09:25 5m |0 |1 84 |31 |[100 |NFR
14 |OTN |Oating 09:33 09:34 Tm (0 |1 88 |34 NFR
15 [JMI Jamaguri 09:44 09:45 Tm [0 |1 94 |40 NFR
16 [BHGN [Bhilgaon 09:55 09:56 m (1 |1 100 |17 NFR
17 [BXP  |Barpathar 10:24 10:25 Tm |0 |1 108 |20 NFR
18 |SZR |Sarupathar 10:53 10:54 m |0 |1 118 (34 |121 |[NFR
19 [NJN Naojan 11:09 11:10 Tm (0 |1 126 |24 NFR
20 |CJA Chongajan 11:29 11:30 Tm (0 |1 134 |45 NFR
21 |BX Bokajan 11:38 11:39 Tm [0 |1 140 |49 |136 |NFR
22 |KHKT |Khotkhoti 11:49 11:50 m [0 |1 148 |9 NFR
23 |DMV |Dimapur 12:30 0 | 154 |- NFR

Jun 28 2024 (20:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



